11 12
KBD SUBMERSIBLE DRAINAGE PUMP
Model
50/60HZ
Outlet Motor power
Rated current
(400V)
Rated capacity
Rated
head
Max capacity
Max
head
impeller
passage
mm kW HP A m³/h m³/min m m³/h m³/min m mm
KBD21.5 50 1.5 2 3.5 15 0.25 15 30/27 0.50/0.45 20/21 10
KBD22.2 50 2.2 3 5.0 18 0.3 19 30 0.50 25/28 10
KBD33.7 80 3.7 5 7.7 30 0.5 20 60/55 1.0/0.92 30 10
KBD43.7 100 4.7 5 7.7 60 1.0 11 90 1.50 18 10
The Agitator Pump KBDE Series is a cast iron made, heavy-duty slurry pump employing the KBZ Series as the
base.
An agitator is provided to assist smooth suction of the pumping fluid.

KBDEKBDE INTELLIGENT SUBMERSIBLE DRAINAGE PUMPINTELLIGENT SUBMERSIBLE DRAINAGE PUMP
Model
50/60HZ
Outlet Motor power
Rated current
(400V)
Rated capacity
Rated
head
Max capacity
Max
head
impeller
passage
mm kW HP A m³/h m³/min m m³/h m³/min m mm
KBDE21.5 50 1.5 2 3.5 15 0.25 15 30/27 0.50/0.45 20/21 10
KBDE22.2 50 2.2 3 5.0 18 0.3 19 30 0.50 25/28 10
KBDE33.7 80 3.7 5 7.7 30 0.5 20 60/55 1.0/0.92 30 10
KBDE43.7 100 4.7 5 7.7 60 1.0 11 90 1.50 18 10